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(See Page 68)
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3A Series
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SPDT

SWITCH  FUNCTION
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3A Series
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3PDT

R1

R11

DPDT
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3A Series
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R2

R12

R13

R16
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3A Series
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J1 J2

J4

J6

J8

J3

J5

J7

ACTUATOR  OPTIONS  FOR  P.C.  MOUNT  ONLY
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3A Series
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M6

M6

DPDT

SPDT

TERMINATION  OPTIONS

OTHER TERMINATION OPTIONS
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3A Series
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M6

3PDT

M7

SPDT

M7

DPDT

M7

3PDT
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3A Series
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VS2-VS3

SPDT

VS2-VS3

DPDT

VS2-VS3

3PDT

SNAP-IN  TERMINATION  OPTIONS
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3A Series
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CONTACT  MATERIAL  OPTIONS

Q Q = Gold flash over silver

C = Gold over silver

S = Gold flash over silver,pure - tin

R = Gold

G = Gold,pure - tin

K = Gold over silver,pure - tin

S

C

K

R

G

CONTACT MATERIAL

Silver

Gold over Silver

Gold

TERMINATION RATING RATINGS
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